ELLEFONTE

OUNTRY CLUB

Established 1921

BANQUET & CATERING MENU

PRICING DOES NOT INCLUDE 6% SALES TAX & 20% SERVICE CHARGE

BOOKING INFORMATION

606-324-2107

mailto:BRITTANY@BELLEFONTECC.COM
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HORS D’OEUVRES AND DISPLAYS

DISPLAYS
BAKED BRIE IN PUFF PASTRY DISPLAY
CHEESEBALL DISPLAY WITH PICKLES & OLIVES
ARTISAN CHEESE DISPLAY
SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP
TORTILLA CHIPS & SALSA
ROASTED RED PEPPER HUMMUS
SMOKED SALMON DISPLAY
TOMATO BASIL BRUSCHETTA BOWL
CHARCUTERIE BOARD
VEGETABLE DISPLAY WITH RANCH

FRESH FRUIT DISPLAY

HORS D’OEUVRES STATIONS

(PER PERSON PRICING PLUS 5100 FOR ATTENDANT)

CARVED HAM STATION $8.00
CARVED TURKEY STATION $9.00
CARVED BEEF BRISKET STATION $10.00

PASTA STATION $7.50

LG/100

$500
$340
$345
$340
$150
$240

$350

$500
$400
$400

MD/50

$250
$175
$180
$175
$100
$120
$175
$120
$250
$200
$200

SM/25

$125
$90
$95
$90
$50
$60

$60

$125
$100
$100



HORS D’OEUVRES
(PRICED PER PIECE; 25 PIECE MINIMUM)
BEEF BRISKET SLIDERS WITH BBQ
BOURBON- GINGER BEEF SATAY
BURGER SLIDERS WITH CHEESE
BBQ MEATBALLS

SALMON PIN WHEEL
SHRIMP WITH COCKTAIL SAUCE
BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS

MINI CHICKEN SALAD CROISSANT
TERIYAKI CHICKEN SATAY
CHICKEN QUESADILLA

MINI QUICHE

MINI HOT BROWN

MINI LOADED POTATOES

MINI RUEBENS

HAM & CREAM CHEESE PINWHEEL
SAUSAGE STUFFED MUSHROOM
DEVILED EGGS

BLACK BEAN CAKE

RISOTTO STUFFED MUSHROOM

VEGETABLE RISOTTO FRITTERS

§2.25
$3.75

$2.00
$1.50

$1.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.75
$2.00
$2.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75

$1.75

$1.50
$2.75
$1.50
$2.25

$2.50

$2.25



PLATED OR BUFFET DINNER

(With Salad, Rolls and 2 Side Dishes; Dessert Priced Separately) *

(Additional Entrée add $6)

BRAISED BRISKET WITH BBQ SAUCE $26.95
SLOW ROASTED PRIME RIB $33.95
SLICED BEEF TENDERLOIN $39.95
HONEY PECAN CHICKEN $27.95
CARVED TURKEY $22.95
CHICKEN MARSALA $25.95
NAPA VALLEY CHICKEN $25.95
HONEY GLAZED SALMON $36.95
PORK LOIN $22.95
CARVED HAM $23.95
BLACK BEAN FRITTERS $23.95
STUFFED PORTABELLA MUSHROOM $23.95

Hand -Crafted Salads

Included in Dinner Entrées OR S4 A La Carte
GARDEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
PECAN SALAD (add $1)



Side Dishes

Select 2 (Additional Side Dish $4 Per Person)

AUGRATIN POTATOES

BAKED POTATOES

ROASTED RED SKIN POTATOES
MASHED POTATOES
BROCCOLI

HONEY GLAZED CARROTS
HERB DRESSING

MAC N’ CHEESE

COUNTRY GREEN BEANS
ASPARAGUS

SEASONAL ROASTED VEGETABLES

(SERVED WITH SALAD AND CHOICE OF ROLLS OR GARLIC BREAD)

PASTA DISHES
BAKED RICOTTA STUFFED SHELLS $20.95
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE $1795
LASAGNA BOLOGNESE $21.95

CHICKEN ALFREDO $21.95



INFORMAL BUFFETS

ALL AMERICAN COOKOUT BUFFET 517.95
GRILLED BURGERS & HOTDOGS

POTATO CHIPS, BAKED BEANS or COLE SLAW with ASSORTED COOKIES

GOLFER’S GRILL BUFFET 5$13.95

GRILLED BURGERS AND HOT DOGS, POTATO CHIPS & ASSORTED COOKIES

POOLSIDE DELIGHT BUFFET $11.95

MINI CORNDOGS, BURGER SLIDERS, POTATO CHIPS & ASSORTED COOKIES

DELI BUFFET 5$14.95

COLD CUT BUFFET INCLUDES HAM, TURKEY, TUNA SALAD AND CHICKEN SALAD, ASSORTED CHEESE,
WHOLE WHEAT AND WHITE BREAD. SERVED WITH POTATO CHIPS AND ASSORTED COOKIES.

518.95
PICNIC BUFFET

PULLED PORK, BAKED BEANS, POTATO CHIPS, COLE SLAW AND ASSORTED COOKIES.
ADD GRILLED BBQ CHICKEN S2

514.95
BOXED LUNCH

CHOICE OF GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAPE SPICY CHICKEN TENDER WRAP, ITALIAN WRAP, OR GRILLED
VEGGIE WRAP. SERVED WITH FRUIT CUP, POTATO CHIPS AND A COOKIE.

FRIED CHICKEN BUFFET $19.95

FRIED CHICKEN BREASTS, LEGS & THIGHS WITH MASHED POTATOES, GRAVY, COUNTRY GREEN BEANS,
CHOICE OF POTATO SALAD OR COLESLAW & ASSORTED COOKIES.



TACO BAR 5$16.95

FLOUR TORTILLAS, TRI-COLOR TORTILLA CHIPS, CHICKEN & BEEF, BLACK BEANS, SPANISH RICE, LETTUCE,
CHEESE, SALSA, GUACAMOLE, SOUR CREAM & NY STYLE CHEESECAKE.

SOUR SALAD & POTATO BAR $15.95

CHOICE OF BROCCOLI CHEESE, CHICKEN TORTILLA OR TOMATO BASIL SOUF, CHOICE OF GARDEN OR
CAESAR SALAD, BAKED POTATOES, SLICED GRILLED CHICKEN, BACON, CHEDDAR CHEESE, SOUR CREAM,
BUTTER, ROLLS & ASSORTED COOKIES & CHOCOLATE BROWNIES

PLATED LUNCHEONS

FRUIT PLATE WITH CHICKEN SALAD OR TUNA SALAD 514

ASSORTMENT OF SEASONAL FRUIT, CHOICE OF CHICKEN OR TUNA SALAD, MINI MUFFINS.

CHICKEN SALAD ON CROISSANT 512

HOUSE MADE CHICKEN SALAD, LETTUCE & TOMATO ON FRESH BAKED CROISSANT SERVED WITH
SEASONAL FRUIT.

LIMITED GRILL ROOM MENU MENU PRICING

HOST CREATED LIMITED MENU FOR BANQUETS WITH LESS THAN 20 GUESTS

SOUP & SALAD 512

BOWL OF SOUP DU JOUR & SMALL CAESAR OR GARDEN SALAD FOR BANQUETS WITH LESS THAN 25
GUESTS.



BREAKFAST BUFFETS

“TEE OFF” CONTINENTAL 5$10.95

FRESH FRUIT, ASSORTED MINI MUFFINS, CINNAMON ROLLS, FRESH BREWED COFFEE & ORANGE JUICE

“EARLY BIRD” BUFFET 5$14.95

SCRAMBLED EGGS, BREAKFAST POTATOES, SAUSAGE, BACON, BISCUITS, BREAKFAST GRAVY, MINI
MUFFINS, FRESH FRUIT, FRESH BREWED COFFEE & ORANGE JUICE.

*ADD OMELET OR WAFFLE STATION S8 PER PERSON PLUS S75 PER CHEF ATTENDANT

SNACKS

POTATO CHIP BOWL S1.50/PERSON

CHEX MIX BOWL S$1.50/PERSON
PRETZEL BOWL S1.50/PERSON
MIXED NUTS BOWL 52.00/PERSON

POPCORN S$1.50/PERSON

BANQUET DESSERTS

NY STYLE CHEESECAKE CHOCOLATE LAYER CAKE BREAD PUDDING
APPLE PIE PECAN PIE CHEF’S CHOICE

DERBY PIE BROWNIES RED VELVET CAKE



BEVERAGE SERVICE

(SOFT DRINKS FOR BANQUET EVENTS OVER 25 GUESTS)
2 HOUR BEVERAGE SERVICE S4/PERSON
3 HOUR BEVERAGE SERVICE S5/PERSON

4 HOUR BEVERAGE SERVICE S6/PERSON

HOST BAR FULL SERVICE

(BANQUET EVENTS OVER 30 GUESTS)
STANDARD LIMITED HOST BAR S18 PER PERSON

WELL LIQUORS, DOMESTIC BEER, HOUSE WINE BEVERAGE SERVICE WITH TWO ALCOHOL DRINK TICKETS
AND UNLIMITED SOFT DRINKS

PREMIUM LIMITED HOST BAR 520 PER PERSON

PREMIUM LIQUORS, DOMESTIC AND CRAFT BEERS, HOUSE WINE BEVERAGE SERVICE WITH TWO
ALCOHOL DRINK TICKETS AND UNLIMITED SOFT DRINKS

STANDARD HOST BAR S 22 PER PERSON

WELL LIQUORS, DOMESTIC BEER, HOUSE WINE BEVERAGE SERVICE WITH UNLIMITED ALCOHOL AND
SOFT DRINKS

PREMIUM HOST BAR 524 PER PERSON PREMIUM LIQUORS, DOMESTIC BEER, HOUSE WINE BEVERAGE
SERVICE WITH UNLIMITED ALCOHOL AND

SOFT DRINKS

TOP SHELF HOST BAR 526 PER PERSON

TOP SHELF LIQUORS, DOMESTIC BEER, HOUSE WINE BEVERAGE SERVICE WITH UNLIMITED ALCOHOL
AND SOFT DRINKS



HOST BAR — BY THE DRINK

(BANQUET EVENTS UNDER 30 GUESTS)
DOMESTIC BEER S3
BUDWEISER, BUD LIGHT, & MICHELOB ULTRA

CRAFT BEER $3.50 AND UP

A SELECTION OF OUR MOST EXCITING IMPORTS & CRAFTS AVAILABLE (SELECTION CHANGES SEASONALLY)
HOUSE WINE S6

CHARDDONAY, PINOT GRIGIO, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, PINOT NOIR

SPECIALTY ITEMS

CHAMPAGNE TOAST S6

HOUSE WINE $22 PER BOTTLE
MIMOSA PITCHERS $36 (SERVES 4)
BLOODY MARY PITCHERS S40 (SERVES 4)
DOMESTIC KEG $365 (SERVES 165)
IMPORT/CRAFT KEG MARKET PRICE

BARTENDERS — REQUIRED FOR ALL HOST & CASH BARS

Bartender (per 75 people) $100 /4 HOURS

Bartender fees for Cash Bars will be applied to Host Account



WELL LIQUORS

JIM BEAM BOURBON, WHEATLY VODKA, BACARDI RUM, CORAZON TEQUILA, CANADIAN MIST GIN, J&B
SCOTCH

PREMIUM LIQUORS
MAKERS BOURBON, ABSOLUTE VODKA, CAPTAIN MORGANS RUM, JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA, TANQUERAY
GIN, GLENLIVET SCOTCH

TOP SHELF LIQOURS
KNOB CREEK BOURBON, GREY GOOSE & KETTLE ONE VODKA, DON Q RUM, PATRON TEQUILA,
TANQUERAY GIN, GLENLIVET SCOTCH

BANQUET SOFT DRINKS

PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, SIERRA MIST, MT. DEW, DR. PEPPER, ICED TEA (SWEET & UNSWEET), COFFEE

BAR MIXERS
PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, GINGER ALE, TONIC, CLUB SODA, CRANBERRY JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, ORANGE JUICE,
SOUR MIX, LIME JUICE & GRENADINE

OFF-SITE CATERING

BCC IS FULLY LISCENCED & INSURED ANYWHERE IN KY (TRAVEL FEES APPLY)
CANNED SODA & BOTTLED WATER S3 EACH

CUP PACKAGE S50 PER 100 GUESTS



