

BANQUET & CATERING MENU

PRICING DOES NOT INCLUDE 6% SALES TAX & 20% SERVICE CHARGE

BOOKING INFORMATION

606-324-2107

mailto:BRITTANY@BELLEFONTECC.COM

HORS D'OEUVRES AND DISPLAYS

DISPLAYS	LG/100	MD/50	SM/25
BAKED BRIE IN PUFF PASTRY DISPLAY	\$500	\$250	\$125
CHEESEBALL DISPLAY WITH PICKLES & OLIVES	\$340	\$175	\$90
ARTISAN CHEESE DISPLAY	\$345	\$180	\$95
SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP	\$340	\$175	\$90
TORTILLA CHIPS & SALSA	\$150	\$100	\$50
ROASTED RED PEPPER HUMMUS	\$240	\$120	\$60
SMOKED SALMON DISPLAY	\$350	\$175	
TOMATO BASIL BRUSCHETTA BOWL		\$120	\$60
CHARCUTERIE BOARD	\$500	\$250	\$125
VEGETABLE DISPLAY WITH RANCH	\$400	\$200	\$100
FRESH FRUIT DISPLAY	\$400	\$200	\$100

HORS D'OEUVRES STATIONS

(PER PERSON PRICING PLUS \$100 FOR ATTENDANT)

CARVED HAM STATION	\$8.00
CARVED TURKEY STATION	\$9.00
CARVED BEEF BRISKET STATION	\$10.00
PASTA STATION	\$7.50

HORS D'OEUVRES

(PRICED PER PIECE; 25 PIECE MINIMUM)	
BEEF BRISKET SLIDERS WITH BBQ	\$2.25
BOURBON- GINGER BEEF SATAY	\$3.75
BURGER SLIDERS WITH CHEESE	\$2.00
BBQ MEATBALLS	\$1.50
SALMON PIN WHEEL	\$1.50
SHRIMP WITH COCKTAIL SAUCE	\$2.50
BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS	\$2.50
MINI CHICKEN SALAD CROISSANT	\$2.75
TERIYAKI CHICKEN SATAY	\$2.00
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$2.75
MINI QUICHE	\$1.75
MINI QUICHE MINI HOT BROWN	\$1.75 \$1.75
•	
MINI HOT BROWN	\$1.75
MINI HOT BROWN MINI LOADED POTATOES	\$1.75 \$1.75
MINI HOT BROWN MINI LOADED POTATOES MINI RUEBENS	\$1.75 \$1.75 \$1.75
MINI HOT BROWN MINI LOADED POTATOES MINI RUEBENS HAM & CREAM CHEESE PINWHEEL	\$1.75 \$1.75 \$1.75 \$1.50
MINI HOT BROWN MINI LOADED POTATOES MINI RUEBENS HAM & CREAM CHEESE PINWHEEL SAUSAGE STUFFED MUSHROOM	\$1.75 \$1.75 \$1.75 \$1.50 \$2.75
MINI HOT BROWN MINI LOADED POTATOES MINI RUEBENS HAM & CREAM CHEESE PINWHEEL SAUSAGE STUFFED MUSHROOM DEVILED EGGS	\$1.75 \$1.75 \$1.75 \$1.50 \$2.75 \$1.50

PLATED OR BUFFET DINNER

(With Salad, Rolls and 2 Side Dishes; Dessert Priced Separately) *

(Additional Entrée add \$6)

BRAISED BRISKET WITH BBQ SAUCE	\$26.95
SLOW ROASTED PRIME RIB	\$33.95
SLICED BEEF TENDERLOIN	\$39.95
HONEY PECAN CHICKEN	\$27.95
CARVED TURKEY	\$22.95
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$25.95
NAPA VALLEY CHICKEN	\$25.95
HONEY GLAZED SALMON	\$36.95
PORK LOIN	\$22.95
CARVED HAM	\$23.95
BLACK BEAN FRITTERS	\$23.95
STUFFED PORTABELLA MUSHROOM	\$23.95

Hand -Crafted Salads

Included in Dinner Entrées OR \$4 A La Carte

GARDEN SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

PECAN SALAD (add \$1)

Side Dishes

Select 2 (Additional Side Dish \$4 Per Person)

AUGRATIN POTATOES

BAKED POTATOES

ROASTED RED SKIN POTATOES

MASHED POTATOES

BROCCOLI

HONEY GLAZED CARROTS

HERB DRESSING

MAC N' CHEESE

COUNTRY GREEN BEANS

ASPARAGUS

SEASONAL ROASTED VEGETABLES

(SERVED WITH SALAD AND CHOICE OF ROLLS OR GARLIC BREAD)

PASTA DISHES

BAKED RICOTTA STUFFED SHELLS	\$20.95
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	\$17.95
LASAGNA BOLOGNESE	\$21.95
CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$21.95

INFORMAL BUFFETS

ALL AMERICAN COOKOUT BUFFET \$17.95

GRILLED BURGERS & HOTDOGS

POTATO CHIPS, BAKED BEANS or COLE SLAW with ASSORTED COOKIES

GOLFER'S GRILL BUFFET \$13.95

GRILLED BURGERS AND HOT DOGS, POTATO CHIPS & ASSORTED COOKIES

POOLSIDE DELIGHT BUFFET \$11.95

MINI CORNDOGS, BURGER SLIDERS, POTATO CHIPS & ASSORTED COOKIES

DELI BUFFET \$14.95

COLD CUT BUFFET INCLUDES HAM, TURKEY, TUNA SALAD AND CHICKEN SALAD, ASSORTED CHEESE, WHOLE WHEAT AND WHITE BREAD. SERVED WITH POTATO CHIPS AND ASSORTED COOKIES.

\$18.95

PICNIC BUFFET

PULLED PORK, BAKED BEANS, POTATO CHIPS, COLE SLAW AND ASSORTED COOKIES.

ADD GRILLED BBQ CHICKEN \$2

\$14.95

BOXED LUNCH

CHOICE OF GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP, SPICY CHICKEN TENDER WRAP, ITALIAN WRAP, OR GRILLED VEGGIE WRAP. SERVED WITH FRUIT CUP, POTATO CHIPS AND A COOKIE.

FRIED CHICKEN BUFFET \$19.95

FRIED CHICKEN BREASTS, LEGS & THIGHS WITH MASHED POTATOES, GRAVY, COUNTRY GREEN BEANS, CHOICE OF POTATO SALAD OR COLESLAW & ASSORTED COOKIES.

TACO BAR \$16.95

FLOUR TORTILLAS, TRI-COLOR TORTILLA CHIPS, CHICKEN & BEEF, BLACK BEANS, SPANISH RICE, LETTUCE, CHEESE, SALSA, GUACAMOLE, SOUR CREAM & NY STYLE CHEESECAKE.

SOUP, SALAD & POTATO BAR \$15.95

CHOICE OF BROCCOLI CHEESE, CHICKEN TORTILLA OR TOMATO BASIL SOUP, CHOICE OF GARDEN OR CAESAR SALAD, BAKED POTATOES, SLICED GRILLED CHICKEN, BACON, CHEDDAR CHEESE, SOUR CREAM, BUTTER, ROLLS & ASSORTED COOKIES & CHOCOLATE BROWNIES

PLATED LUNCHEONS

FRUIT PLATE WITH CHICKEN SALAD OR TUNA SALAD \$14

ASSORTMENT OF SEASONAL FRUIT, CHOICE OF CHICKEN OR TUNA SALAD, MINI MUFFINS.

CHICKEN SALAD ON CROISSANT

\$12

HOUSE MADE CHICKEN SALAD, LETTUCE & TOMATO ON FRESH BAKED CROISSANT SERVED WITH SEASONAL FRUIT.

LIMITED GRILL ROOM MENU

MENU PRICING

HOST CREATED LIMITED MENU FOR BANQUETS WITH LESS THAN 20 GUESTS

SOUP & SALAD

\$12

BOWL OF SOUP DU JOUR & SMALL CAESAR OR GARDEN SALAD FOR BANQUETS WITH LESS THAN 25 GUESTS.

BREAKFAST BUFFETS

"TEE OFF" CONTINENTAL

\$10.95

FRESH FRUIT, ASSORTED MINI MUFFINS, CINNAMON ROLLS, FRESH BREWED COFFEE & ORANGE JUICE

"EARLY BIRD" BUFFET

\$14.95

SCRAMBLED EGGS, BREAKFAST POTATOES, SAUSAGE, BACON, BISCUITS, BREAKFAST GRAVY, MINI MUFFINS, FRESH FRUIT, FRESH BREWED COFFEE & ORANGE JUICE.

*ADD OMELET OR WAFFLE STATION \$8 PER PERSON PLUS \$75 PER CHEF ATTENDANT

SNACKS

POTATO CHIP BOWL \$1.50/PERSON

CHEX MIX BOWL \$1.50/PERSON

PRETZEL BOWL \$1.50/PERSON

MIXED NUTS BOWL \$2.00/PERSON

POPCORN \$1.50/PERSON

BANQUET DESSERTS

NY STYLE CHEESECAKE CHOCOLATE LAYER CAKE BREAD PUDDING

APPLE PIE PECAN PIE CHEF'S CHOICE

DERBY PIE BROWNIES RED VELVET CAKE

BEVERAGE SERVICE

(SOFT DRINKS FOR BANQUET EVENTS OVER 25 GUESTS)

2 HOUR BEVERAGE SERVICE \$4/PERSON

3 HOUR BEVERAGE SERVICE \$5/PERSON

4 HOUR BEVERAGE SERVICE \$6/PERSON

HOST BAR FULL SERVICE

(BANQUET EVENTS OVER 30 GUESTS)

STANDARD LIMITED HOST BAR \$18 PER PERSON

WELL LIQUORS, DOMESTIC BEER, HOUSE WINE BEVERAGE SERVICE WITH TWO ALCOHOL DRINK TICKETS AND UNLIMITED SOFT DRINKS

PREMIUM LIMITED HOST BAR \$20 PER PERSON

PREMIUM LIQUORS, DOMESTIC AND CRAFT BEERS, HOUSE WINE BEVERAGE SERVICE WITH TWO ALCOHOL DRINK TICKETS AND UNLIMITED SOFT DRINKS

STANDARD HOST BAR \$ 22 PER PERSON

WELL LIQUORS, DOMESTIC BEER, HOUSE WINE BEVERAGE SERVICE WITH UNLIMITED ALCOHOL AND SOFT DRINKS

PREMIUM HOST BAR \$24 PER PERSON PREMIUM LIQUORS, DOMESTIC BEER, HOUSE WINE BEVERAGE SERVICE WITH UNLIMITED ALCOHOL AND

SOFT DRINKS

TOP SHELF HOST BAR \$26 PER PERSON

TOP SHELF LIQUORS, DOMESTIC BEER, HOUSE WINE BEVERAGE SERVICE WITH UNLIMITED ALCOHOL AND SOFT DRINKS

HOST BAR - BY THE DRINK

(BANQUET EVENTS UNDER 30 GUESTS)

DOMESTIC BEER \$3

BUDWEISER, BUD LIGHT, & MICHELOB ULTRA

CRAFT BEER \$3.50 AND UP

A SELECTION OF OUR MOST EXCITING IMPORTS & CRAFTS AVAILABLE (SELECTION CHANGES SEASONALLY)

HOUSE WINE \$6

CHARDDONAY, PINOT GRIGIO, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, PINOT NOIR

SPECIALTY ITEMS

CHAMPAGNE TOAST \$6

HOUSE WINE \$22 PER BOTTLE

MIMOSA PITCHERS \$36 (SERVES 4)

BLOODY MARY PITCHERS \$40 (SERVES 4)

DOMESTIC KEG \$365 (SERVES 165)

IMPORT/CRAFT KEG MARKET PRICE

BARTENDERS - REQUIRED FOR ALL HOST & CASH BARS

Bartender (per 75 people) \$100 / 4 HOURS

Bartender fees for Cash Bars will be applied to Host Account

WELL LIQUORS

JIM BEAM BOURBON, WHEATLY VODKA, BACARDI RUM, CORAZON TEQUILA, CANADIAN MIST GIN, J&B SCOTCH

PREMIUM LIQUORS

MAKERS BOURBON, ABSOLUTE VODKA, CAPTAIN MORGANS RUM, JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA, TANQUERAY GIN, GLENLIVET SCOTCH

TOP SHELF LIQOURS

KNOB CREEK BOURBON, GREY GOOSE & KETTLE ONE VODKA, DON Q RUM, PATRON TEQUILA, TANQUERAY GIN, GLENLIVET SCOTCH

BANQUET SOFT DRINKS

PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, SIERRA MIST, MT. DEW, DR. PEPPER, ICED TEA (SWEET & UNSWEET), COFFEE

BAR MIXERS

PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, GINGER ALE, TONIC, CLUB SODA, CRANBERRY JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, ORANGE JUICE, SOUR MIX, LIME JUICE & GRENADINE

OFF-SITE CATERING

BCC IS FULLY LISCENCED & INSURED ANYWHERE IN KY (TRAVEL FEES APPLY)

CANNED SODA & BOTTLED WATER \$3 EACH

CUP PACKAGE \$50 PER 100 GUESTS